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' APPENDIX « 1IV,1 - Bank Daposits in Relation
to Macro Variables

-é:. Years A;gmgata deposits HNational Net Financial

Ko, of Scheduled Incoma at Savings Asgsetd
Commercial Banks Factor
Rs,) Cost last
Deposits During courrent
the prices
— _yesxc -

1, 2, 3, 4, S, 6. y PO
1 1968-69 4338 28607

2 1969-70 5028 690 31606 2758 1514
3 1970-71 5906 878 34235 3640 2087
4 1971.72 7106 1200 36582 4062 2509
S  1972-73 8643 1537 40317 4595 - 3246
6 1973-74 10139 1496 50468 6524 3731
7 1974-75 11827 1688 59505 8013 3406
8 1975-76 14155 2328 62302 9330 5153
S 1976-77 17566 3411 66924 9972 6552
10 1977-78 22211 4645 75706 15784 7072
11 1978-79 27016 4805 81321 17934 2490
12 1979-80 31759 4743 86813 16865 10324
13 1980-81 37988 6229 105743 21183 11202
14 198i-82 43733 5745 120966 24074 13948
15  1982.83 51358 7625 133807 25875 15748
16 1983-84 60596 9238 158265 29622 19050
17 1984-85 72244 11648 174018 33433 23975
18 1985-86 85404 13163 195707 37740 25471

is86-87 102127 16723 215881 45161 31268

b

Source - Report of currency and finance,
RBYI warious issues figure for
National Income taken from
! Economic survey', Government
of India, 1986-87.




168

APPENDIX - IV,2 - Indicators of Growth in Bank Deposits

Sr, Years Total deposits No. of No. of
No. (December of all scheduled  scheduled agccounts
ending) commercial banks commercial (Decemberx

(3. N R bank offices ending)
) {Decambex
— —_.-.ending) -
1 ™ 2‘ 3 ® 4“ L J s.
1 1969 529507 8826 K.A,
2 1970 619435 11040 N.A.
3 1971 741554 12888 N.A.
4 1972 895701 14630 34865650
5 1973 1077477 16387 42249356
6 1974 1261238 18050 49236179
7 1975 1519704 20309 58814634
) 1976 ’ 1921587 23540 72660978
9 1977 2346689 26931 85868872
10 1978 2968797 29448 100014254
11 1979 3595649 31496 116810462
12 1980 4286640 34561 134729416
13 1981 ’ 5225179 38018 149799896
14 1982 6375917 40793 167736953
15 1083 7242550 44088 188270914
i6 3984 3795 48076 209998249

N.B. - Total daposits and no. of offices taken
from statistical tables relating to
Banks in India wvarious issues.

No. of accounts from BSR various issues,
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